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Grammar Gallery Order Form – K-12 DISTRICT LICENSE  
Prices effective through 8/31/21 

 

License Information New Renewal 

 
District Name  

 
 

Date you want your license to start  

Physical address  
 
 

Ordered By    

City, State, ZIP  
 
 

Email  

# of ELL Students 
in District  
 
UNIT PRICE: 
Price – 1 YEAR 
 
Price – 2 YEARS  

1-50 
 
 
 
$690 
 
$1,050 

51 – 
250  
 
 
$1,375 
 
$2,475 

251 – 
1,000  
 
 
$3,300 
 
$4,950 

1,001 – 
3,000 
 
 
$4,840 
 
$7,260 

3,001 – 
5,000  
 
 
$6,740 
 
$10,110 

5,001 – 
10,000  
 
 
$11,410 
 
$17,120 

10,001 – 
25,000 
 
 
$18,975 
 
$28,460 

25,001+ 
 
 
 
Call for pricing information 
 

 

Order Details 
Product Unit Price Total 

 

 

 

  

Sales tax as appropriate (VA only)  
ORDER TOTAL  

NOTE: Transmitted electronically. No original freight, handling, or shipping cost. 
Order Authorization 
By signing this order form, I am indicating that I have read the License Agreement and that my district will abide by all the Terms and 
Conditions contained therein. The License Agreement and Privacy Policy is available at http://www.grammargallery.org/license.html 
Signature 

 

Today’s Date Payment Method                                   
 Check   Purchase Order                         
If you wish to pay by check without a purchase order, 
submit the order form to activate your license and we 
will email you an invoice. 

Print Name/Title 

 

Email Phone 

 
District Contact Name(s) Email Phone 

PLEASE MAKE PURCHASE ORDERS/CHECKS OUT TO SG CONSULTING, INC. Fax this completed 
form to 877.848.0947 or email to grammargallery@gmail.com.  

Thank you for your order! 
  

 

 

 

mailto:grammargallery@gmail.com

	New: 
	Renewal: x
	District Name: Mountain View Whisman SD
	Date you want your license to start: July 1, 2021
	Physical address: 1400 Montecito Ave.
	Ordered By: Geoff Chang
	City State ZIP: Mountain View, CA 94043
	Email: gchang@mvwsd.org
	Unit PriceRow1: $4,950
	TotalRow1: $4,950.00
	TotalSales tax as appropriate VA only: 
	TotalORDER TOTAL: $4,950.00
	Todays Date: 4/22/21
	Check: Off
	Purchase Order: On
	Print NameTitle: Geoff Chang, Dir, Fed/State Progs
	Email_2: gchang@mvwsd.org
	Phone: 650-526-3500 ext 1121
	District Contact Names: Geoff Chang
	Email_3: gchang@mvwsd.org
	Phone_2: 650-526-3500 ext 1121
		2021-04-22T14:12:06-0700
	Geoffrey Chang




