The Teacher Writing Center, a division of



Grammar Gallery Order Form – K-12 DISTRICT LICENSE

Prices effective through 8/31/21

License Information New								ew	Renewal	
District Name								Date you want	Date you want your license to start	
Dharakaal addaasa								0.110		
Physical address								Ordered By		
City, State, ZIP								Email		
# of ELL Students in District	1-50	51 – 250	251 – 1,000	1,001 – 3,000	3,001 – 5,000	5,001 – 10,000	10,001 – 25,000	25,001+		
UNIT PRICE: Price – 1 YEAR	\$690	\$1,375	\$3,300	\$4,840	\$6,740	\$11,410	\$18,975	Call for pricin	g information	
Price – 2 YEARS	\$1,050	\$2,475	\$4,950	\$7,260	\$10,110	\$17,120	\$28,460			
Order Details	Duoduot							St Duice T-4-1		
Product							U	nit Price	Total	
GRAMMAR GALLERY® The Nation's Premier Web-based Grammar Program										
Sales tax as								riate (VA only)		
NOTE Transmitted described by the state of t							ORDER TOTAL			
NOTE: Transmitted electronically. No original freight, handling, or shipping cost. Order Authorization										
By signing this order form, I am indicating that I have read the License Agreement and that my district will abide by all the Terms and										
Conditions contained therein. The License Agreement and Privacy Policy is available at http://www.grammargallery.org/license.html										
Signature	gnature				If y			ayment Method I Check □ Purchase Order you wish to pay by check without a purchase order, bmit the order form to activate your license and we Il email you an invoice.		
Print Name/Title				Emai	1		P	none		
District Contact Name(s)				Emai	l		P	Phone	one	
PLEASE MAKE PURCHASE ORDERS/CHECKS OUT TO SG CONSULTING, INC. Fax this completed										
form to 877.848.0947 or email to grammargallery@gmail.com.										
Thank you for your order!										